ik

DATE
Nov. 11
Nov. 14
Nov. 16
Nov. 19
Nov. 20
Nov. 25
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar. 1
Mar. 4

2016-2017

Rhode Island

-~ BASKETBALL-~—-

OPPONENT
Dartmouth
Marist

Brown

at Cincinnati*
Duke/Penn St.*
Belmont

at Valparaiso
at Providence
Old Dominion
at Houston
Holy Cross
William & Mary
at Saint Louis
Saint Joe's

at Dayton

La Salle
UMass

at Duquesne
at Richmond
St Bonaventure
G Washington
at Davidson

at UMass
Dayton
Fordham

at George Mason
at La Salle
VCU

at Saint Joe's
Davidson

* Game played at neutral location.

All Times Eastern

TIME
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
8:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

templatetrove.com

ESPN3
ESPN/2

ESPNU
CBSSN
ESPN2

CBSSN
NBCSN
NBCSN
CBSSN
NBCSN
CBSSN
ESPN2

CBSSN
ESPN2

NBCSN
CBSSN
ESPN/2
ASN
ASN

RESULT




